
 

PARENT COMMUNITY 
Every year, our Religious School Parent Association (RSPA) brings community together. Join 

us! We look forward to sharing conversations and experiences with you.  

 

             

 

 

SUNDAYS FOR PARENTS 
Figuring out life together 

 

RSPA Activities Fair 
Discover opportunities for you at Isaiah 

Sunday, Sep 16, 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

College Counselor Panel  
This doesn’t have to stress you out 

Tuesday, Oct 9, 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

Sleepaway Camp and  

Temple Isaiah Camp Fair 
Meet reps from Jewish camps 

Sunday, Jan 27, 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

 

ADULT RELIGIOUS SCHOOL 
This time, there will be wine 

 

Chocolate Factory 
Make your own chocolate while learning 

about Judaism and food 
Thursday, Oct 18, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

 

Menorah Factory 
Make menorahs while learning about 

Hanukkah 
Thursday, Nov 15, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

 

Havdalah Factory  
Make Havdalah candles while exploring 

Jewish home rituals 
Wednesday, Feb 6, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

 

Matzah Factory  
Make your own matzah while learning 

about Passover 
Wednesday, April 3, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

  

 

 

PARTIES 
Dance, talk, toast l’chayim 

 

Adult Hanukkah Party 
Saturday, Dec 1, 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 

 

March Madness “College Reunion”  
Saturday, March 2, 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.: 

 

 

More on the back… 



 

 

 
 

RELIGIOUS SCHOOL COFFEES 
Meet teachers, educators, each other in private home 

 
Second Grade Parents 
Thursday, Sep 6, 7:30 p.m. 

 

Pre-K and Kindergarten Parents 
Thursday, Oct 11, 7:30 p.m. 

 
First Grade Parents 
Wednesday, Oct 24, 7:30 p.m.  
 

 

PG-13 PARENT/CLERGY CONVO - MORNINGS 
with Rabbi Dara Frimmer over breakfast 

 

Returning to Sukkot: A Re-Engagement with Fragility and Impermanence  
Sunday, Sep 30, 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  

 

Returning to Shabbat: A Re-Examination of Ritual and Rest 
Sunday, Oct 14, 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  

 

Returning to Kashrut: A Re-vival of Conscientious Consumption 
Sunday, Nov 18, 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  

 

 

PG-13 PARENT/CLERGY CONVO - EVENINGS 
Salon-style discussion in private homes 

 

Talking to Children about Sexuality 
Thursday, Jan 23, 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

 

Teaching Resilience 
Thursday, February 21, 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

  

 

 

MORE PARENT COMMUNITY 

VP Education: Sharon De Mayo 

Religious Education Committee (REC) chair: Diane Gross 

Religious School Parent Association (RSPA) chair: Jenny Grigor 

Interested in learning more? Contact our office at 310.277.2661 



 

FOR FAMILIES 
There are many opportunities throughout the year for whole families to gather together 

meaningfully and joyfully.  

 

  
 
 

 

 

GRADE LEVEL SHABBAT 
Featuring RS students, dinner will be 

served. All are welcome. 

6:15 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Grades 6 -7  
Friday, Oct 26 

 

Grades 4 – 5 
Friday, Jan 25  

 

Grades 2 – 3  
Friday, March 8 

 

Grades Pre K - 1  
Friday, April 5  

 
 

 

 

SPECIAL SHABBATS 
Musical services and dinner together 

 

Welcome Back Shabbat for 

Preschool – 3rd Grade Families 
Friday, Aug 31 

 

Welcome Back Shabbat for all of 

Religious School 
Friday, Sep 14 

 

Shabbat Sukkot with Drum Circle 
Friday, Sep 28 

 

Shabbat Hanukkah 
Friday, Dec 7 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
“Doing Jewish” together 

 

Lunch and Decorate the Sukkah 
Sunday, Sep 23, 12:00 p.m. (following RS) 

 

Tu B’Shevat Event 
Sunday, Jan 13, 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

6th Grade Bar/Bat Mitzvah Retreat 
Saturday, Feb 9, 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

Mamouna Festival (Moroccan 

tradition at end of Passover) 
Saturday, April 27, 7:00 p.m. 

 

Family Camp Weekend 
May 3 – May 5 

 



 

CHILDREN’S CHOIRS 
Music binds us together, linking the past, present, and future in a chain of tradition. Through 

choir, our students develop deeper friendships and a stronger connection to the music and 

prayers of our people. 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

An exceptional opportunity for Grades 3 - 12 to gather and celebrate 

Jewish life and HAVE FUN. Isaiah Temple Youth cultivates friendship, 

Jewish identity and connection to the temple and to each other. All 

students enrolled in Temple Isaiah Religious School are automatically 

members! 

 

Mini-ITY: Grades 3-5 
 
JITY: Grades 6-7 
 
ITY: Grades 8-12 
 

Want to learn more? Contact Lisa Rostaing, Youth and Camp Director.  

310.277.2772 x23 or Lisa@templeisaiah.com  

 

 Isaiah Temple Youth 

POP UP CHOIR 
 
Our Youth Chair for 1st – 7th Grade. The Pop Up 
Choir performs at the High Holy Day Family 

Services, the Purim Experience, special 
holidays and celebrations. Children can join 
the Pop Up Choir for an entire year or one 
performance. 
 

PERMANENT PLAYERS  
 
Children in 3rd – 7th Grade who perform every 

month at our Shabbat Rising service. 
 
If interested, contact Cantor Tifani Coyot 
Tifani@templeisaiah.com 
 

ISAIAH TEMPLE YOUTH 


